
Maastricht City Races - Day 2 (WRE)
Maastricht 12.5.2024

KOVZ

Hilde BREESCH
TROL
Circuit : Woman Vet 40+
Distance : 6000m
Temps : 0:39:23 (6'34"/km)

7/26 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE 0:29:21
2. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:32:07
3. Sonja ROSIUS 0:35:50

1. 181 00:02:14 190m 11'45"/km
2. 183 00:01:04 00:03:18 65m 16'25"/km
3. 172 00:00:36 00:03:54 80m 7'30"/km
4. 176 00:01:10 00:05:04 146m 7'59"/km
5. 185 00:00:40 00:05:44 59m 11'18"/km
6. 180 00:00:52 00:06:36 116m 7'28"/km
7. 169 00:00:41 00:07:17 87m 7'51"/km
8. 168 00:00:43 00:08:00 85m 8'26"/km
9. 167 00:01:41 00:09:41 128m 13'09"/km

10. 163 00:02:41 00:12:22 298m 9'00"/km
11. 162 00:01:21 00:13:43 157m 8'36"/km
12. 161 00:01:20 00:15:03 164m 8'08"/km
13. 159 00:00:00 00:15:03 92m 0'00"/km
14. 141 01:03:41 01:18:44 307m 207'26"/km
15. 144 00:02:28 01:21:12 250m 9'52"/km
16. 149 00:01:59 01:23:11 188m 10'33"/km
17. 151 00:02:06 01:25:17 217m 9'41"/km
18. 153 00:01:42 01:26:59 148m 11'29"/km
19. 156 00:00:46 01:27:45 111m 6'54"/km
20. 155 00:00:52 01:28:37 55m 15'45"/km
21. 148 00:01:50 01:30:27 216m 8'29"/km
22. 135 00:01:54 01:32:21 212m 8'58"/km
23. 139 00:01:37 01:33:58 194m 8'20"/km
24. 132 00:01:03 01:35:01 118m 8'54"/km
25. 133 00:01:20 01:36:21 154m 8'39"/km
26. 128 00:00:35 01:36:56 68m 8'35"/km
27. 127 00:00:37 01:37:33 55m 11'13"/km
28. 119 00:00:25 01:37:58 68m 6'08"/km
29. 118 00:00:30 01:38:28 67m 7'28"/km
30. 101 00:00:20 01:38:48 48m 6'57"/km
31. 999 00:00:10 01:38:58 34m 4'54"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5264
https://www.helga-o.com

